NO,6-132 .
. Eaton
....·:HYdraulics
.• Division .
,~@)[f~~ U[Jl)~@[}mru~~D(Q)ITl).
Hydro~taticVariableMotors. Series1,. Models 33 -64' .'
o
-:

SERIES 1, MODELS 33THRU 64
NO. 6-132 ..
, HOW TO ORDER
REPLACEMENT PARTS
" •..... -
EACH ORDER MUST INCLUDE
THE FOllOWiNG INFORMATION
1. Product Number 4: Part Number
2. Date Code 5. Quantity of Parts'
3. PartName
End Cover Matrix Ref. No. 47
Description Main Ports Model 33Model 39Model 46.Model 54Model 64
1 inch Code 61 '.
101021101021104403101022105084
1 inch Code 61 w /Pressure Tap ,
104751102846105143
1 inch Code 61 wo/Mach. Face
101844101$44101610
1 inch Code 62
101957101957104881101323105085
1 inch Code 62 w/Pressure Tap
104882105209105144
1 inch Code 62 wo/Mach.Face .'
104691104691 1Q2119
1 inch Cod~ 62 w /Speed Pick-up
105202105202 105168
1 inch O"ring.
101489101489 101494·
Code 61 -SAECode 61, Split Range, 3000 PSI, Drilled and Tapped for 3/8~16 UNC 2B Thread Bolt·
COde 62- SAE Code 62, Split Range, 6000 PSI, Drilled and Tapped for7j16-14 UNC 2B Thread Bolt
. '. .
Servo Piston Tabulations for Models 33,39,46 Ref. No. 71
Angles for Models SubassemblyShims Ref.No. 72. Solt Ref.No.74
33~39(0)
46(0}. Part NumberQtyPart No. Part No.
0-2 .
, 0-1102334-000095053 95862-150
3-4 ..
2-3102334-001198053 95862-150
5-6
4-5102334-002
..
2 98053 95862-175
7-8
6-7 .102334-00339~53 95862-175
9-10
8-9102334-004498053 95862-200
11-12
10-11102334-005598053 95862-200
13-14
12-13102334-006698053 95862-225
15-16
14-1~102334-007798053 95862-225
17-18
16~17102334-008898053 95862-250
18 .'
lQ2334~OO9'998053 . 95862-250
S~o Piston Tabulations for Modets 54 and 64 Ref. No. 71